

Animal care lovers 収支報告書

2018.9月

日付	項目	詳細	収入	支出	残高
前月より繰越					¥-431,656
2018/9/2	交通費	搬送 ～名古屋		¥10,680	¥-442,336
2018/9/2	交通費	搬送 ～名古屋		¥280	¥-442,616
2018/9/2	医療費			¥1,080	¥-443,696
2018/9/3	フード代			¥715	¥-444,411
2018/9/6	寄付		¥50,000		¥-394,411
2018/9/7	寄付		¥100,000		¥-294,411
2018/9/9	医療費			¥9,913	¥-304,324
2018/9/11	医療費			¥14,488	¥-318,812
2018/9/11	郵送代	タオル		¥1,261	¥-320,073
2018/9/11	郵送代	書類		¥205	¥-320,278
2018/9/13	フード代			¥216	¥-320,494
2018/9/15	フード代			¥250	¥-320,744
2018/9/16	フード代			¥534	¥-321,278
2018/9/17	フード代			¥738	¥-322,016
2018/9/18	フード代			¥576	¥-322,592
2018/9/19	預り様お礼	お菓子		¥3,996	¥-326,588
2018/9/21	医療費			¥18,576	¥-345,164
2018/9/22	交通費	ICOCAチャージ		¥1,000	¥-346,164
2018/9/23	交通費	ICOCAチャージ		¥1,000	¥-347,164
2018/9/23	医療費	フィラリア薬		¥6,955	¥-354,119
2018/9/23	お花代	供花		¥2,268	¥-356,387
2018/9/24	医療費			¥2,484	¥-358,871
2018/9/25	フード代			¥934	¥-359,805
2018/9/25	郵送代	書類		¥360	¥-360,165
2018/9/26	サークル代			¥12,232	¥-372,397
2018/9/26	郵送代	書類		¥120	¥-372,517
2018/9/26	医療費			¥1,836	¥-374,353
2018/9/27	郵送代	書類		¥120	¥-374,473
2018/9/27	フード代			¥280	¥-374,753
2018/9/29	郵送代	書類		¥120	¥-374,873
2018/9/29	交通費	ICOCAチャージ		¥1,000	¥-375,873

Animal care lovers 収支報告書

2018.9月

日付	項目	詳細	収入	支出	残高
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
					¥-375,873
翌月へ繰越					¥-375,873